Race Results - N2E

N2E-PHRF-UL-MAXI

Sail #

USA
61469

55555
51007
61305

USA
60010

69011
USA 2121

Boat Name

SAGA

PELIGROSO
FASTEXIT I
ARTEMIS

GOODENERGY

ZEPHYRUS
RIO100

Boat Type Skipper
TP52 JOHN BRYNJOLFSSON

Choate DOUG BAKER
Ker 51 JOHN RAYMONT

Custom RAY PAUL
Botin 65

R/P63 GEORGE HERSHMAN/MARK
COMINGS

R/P77 DAMON GUIZOT
Sloop100 MANOUCH MOSHAYEDI

Club
SDYC

LBYC
BYC
SFYC

CBYC

LAYC
STFYC

Race
Rating

-84

-115
-96
-123

-140

-129
-213

Elapsed
Time

09:39:01

08:47:02
09:29:00
08:40:49

08:32:49

09:29:59
07:02:17

Corrected
Time

12:31:13

12:42:47
12:45:48
12:52:58

13:19:49

13:54:26
14:18:56

Race
Status

FIN

FIN
FIN
FIN

FIN

FIN
FIN



N2E-PHRF-UL-A

Sail #
69152
50030
7249

8888
97363

77000
55544

Boat Name
STAGHOUND
GROUNDHOG DAY
IT'SOK

SAPPHIRE KNIGHT
BOLT

PENDRAGON |V
VOLPE

Boat Type
R/P50
Rogers46
ANDS50

Custom

NM70 by
Choate

Dav52M

Skipper
ALEC OBERSHMID
RICH FESTA

ANDREW ROSE/THOMAS
PURCELL

PHILLIP FRIEDMAN
CRAIG L. REYNOLDS

STEVE TORRES

Kernan44M LES LINKOGLE

Club
SWYC
CcYcC
BYC

DRYC
BYC

SDYC
DPYC

-66
-39

Elapsed
Time

10:59:09
10:49:17

11:46:32
10:34:12

11:44:02
15:05:48

Corrected
Time

12:27:18
12:33:50

13:12:38
13:14:06

13:59:20
16:25:45

Race
Status

DNF
FIN
FIN

FIN
FIN

FIN
FIN



N2E-PHRF-UL-B

Sail #
47003
18081
7065
7447

USA
400M

51520

USA
51000

93204
80808
51483
67730
50060

Boat Name

VIGILANTE

FLYINGFICHE I

NEREID

SPIN DOCTOR

CHRONIC

TRIUMPH
VELA

JAVELIN
DARK STAR
JAZZ

FIFTY-ONE FIFTY

FOIL

Boat Type

CONCDA47M

SCZ50M
J125
AND40Mod
Farr 400M

SCZ52M
SCZ52

J125
FARR400D
FARR400D
SCZ50
FARR400D

Skipper

RAYMOND GODWIN
ROBERT ZELLMER
STANDISH M FLEMING
PAUL B FARRELL
LONNIE JARVIS

STEVE SELLINGER
STEVE DAVIS/TIM DORNBERG

DANIEL MURPHY
STEVE BROWN
MARK ITNYRE

J. MICHAEL WARNS
GORDON LEON

Club
LBYC
LBYC
CRA
PLYC
CHIYC

NHYC
KHYC

CYC
BCYC
SLBYC
VSC
CBYC

Race
Rating

Elapsed
Time

11:29:03
12:29:51
11:38:50

12:18:02
13:19:55

14:19:54
14:45:25
15:10:43
16:29:56
17:13:28

Corrected
Time

11:47:30
12:15:30
12:15:44

12:52:53
13:48:37

14:38:21
14:57:43
15:23:01
16:36:05
17:25:46

Race
Status

DNC
DNF
FIN
FIN
FIN

FIN
FIN

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN



N2E-PHRF-UL-C

Sail # Boat Name
60449 SAM
4892 MINOTAUR

35007 KITE 35

38042 TIBURON
11105 OBSIDIAN
US35045 BLACKMARLIN
84550 WHITE CLOUD
USA 37 ENCORE

Boat Type Skipper
Col32C JEROME SAMMARCELLI

SCZ37 Mh GEORGE ROLAND/ ANDREW
CONSTANTINE

1D35 DAVID NELSON

SCZ37 DOUGLAS STEELE
J-111M JOHN STAFF

1D35 HERWIG BAUMGARTNER

Cookson12M PAUL DAVID GROSSMAN
SCZ37 JOHN MCENTIRE

Club
SCCYC
SDYC

RLWYC
CYC
CYC
WSA
SDYC
CYC

Race
Rating

+48
+27

+39
+27
+21
+42
+18
+27

Elapsed
Time

14:35:46

15:54:44
15:31:42
15:33:45
17:10:04
16:27:31
17:44:10

Corrected
Time

13:40:25

14:34:47
14:36:21
14:50:42
15:43:58
15:50:37
16:48:49

Race
Status

DNC
FIN

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN



N2E-PHRF-UL-D

Sail #
152
87150
50665

7777

7914

Boat Name
SOPHIA

SLIGHTY MIGHTY
PROBLEM CHILD

ECHO

DOUBLE DOWN

Boat Type
J1050D
OLS30

B 32

TARTAN101

J92

Skipper
ROBERT KRAAK
JOHN PURL

DAN ROSSEN/RICHARD
WHITLEY

JOHN HAMILTON/CRAIG
KNIGHT

BRIAN KERR

Club
CBYC
STKSC
BCYC

CYC

SMWYC

Race
Rating

+84
+96
+61

+63

+90

Elapsed
Time

16:16:21

19:44:02

20:51:48

Corrected Race

Time

14:11:18

17:34:53

17:47:18

Status
DNF
DNC
FIN

FIN

FIN



N2E-ORCA-A

Sail #
27088

7830

27070
27120
57248

Boat Name

FREESTYLE

SYCAMORE

WAHOO
SOME TUESDAY
KASTOR POLLUX

Boat Type

Catamaran
crowther

Lagoon
45F

Schionning
Lagoon

Mooring
4300

Skipper
JERRY WETZLER

THOMAS W HALE, SKIPPER

WILLIAM GIBBS
STEVE DUNLAP
JERZY POPRAWGSKI

Club
DWYC

BYC

PBYC
LSFYC
ANYC

Race
Rating

+73

+126

-38
+123
+149

Elapsed
Time

09:23:19
22:11:53
24:05:03

Corrected Race

Time Status
---------- DNF
—————————— DSQ
10:41:13 FIN
17:59:44 FIN
18:59:36 FIN



N2E-PHRF-RACE-A

Sail #
99
50252
61056

52304A
56134M

56894
7730USA
77077
18980
97684
18949

7531
56192
7259
46822

Boat Name

DAY DREAMS
NIGHT'S WATCH
RUNAWAY

MACONDO
UHAMBO

PACIFICO
TIMESHAVER
AMANTE

AKAW!

PATRIOT
AMAZING GRACE

TENACIOUS
FORGIVENESS
LA SIRENA
MISTER J

Boat Type
Xp 44
J130
Hylas70

BEN47.7F
Fast42M

Ben44.7F
IMX40M
CHOATEA48
Ols40

J44

Custom Farr 57
modified

BEN44.7

J124
BEN47.7SMod
J46

Skipper
STAN GIBBS
DEAN STANEC

POTIKER, LOWELL/PETER

FROST
MIKE SUDO

DAVID CHASE AND
CARLOS BREA

FRED LUNDGREN

VIGGO TORBENSEN

RICHLEY FAMILY
MICHAEL T EWENS
PAUL STEMLER
JIMPUCKETT

ALEC CHARTERS
SCOTT TORRANCE
TONY SANDROLINI
FREDERIC HAYEM

Club
ABYC
SLBYC
SDYC

DRYC
VNTYC

NYCSD
DPYC
LIYC
AYC
NHYC
CYC

CRA
CYcC
TPYC
NSBYC

Race
Rating

+3

+30

+39
+41

+21
+35
+36
+48
+39
+14

+35
+42
+39
+45

Elapsed

Time

14:52:18

14:20:38
16:15:03
16:44:14
17:15:39
17:12:22
16:31:37

17:25:31
17:47:31
19:39:30
21:18:11

Corrected Race

Time

13:28:15

13:37:35
15:03:18
15:30:26
15:37:15
15:52:25
16:02:55

16:13:46
16:21:25
18:19:33
19:45:56

Status
DNF
DNF
DNC

DNF
FIN

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN



Race Elapsed Corrected Race
Sail # Boat Name Boat Type Skipper Club Rating Time Time Status

56986 INSOUMISE Dufour525GrandLarge MICHAEL J MARION HAWYC +48 21:35:25 19:57:01 FIN



N2E-PHRF-RACE-B

Sail #
60161
34
97012
56912

USA
33819

87694
56054
74
97458
7367

25652

87995
7352

Boat Name
FLASHHEART
OHANA
BUTTERCUP
FUZZY LOGIC
JUNO

UNCLE BOB
FAST REORRG
MERLIN
KOOKABURRA
KRAKEN

XLR8

WHIPLASH
DUNAMIS

Boat Type
J100M
Swede54M
SCH35
J1090D
EXP37

SCH35
HUNS50
J99
sch35m
BEN36.7

Ben36.7F

SCH35
Ben4é6

Skipper Club
DAVID CATTLE CRA
JOE MARKEE SDYC
RODERICK MESSINGER CRA

JEFFREY SHEW/WILL DURANT  LBYC

DAN MERINO SWYC
LARRY LEVEILLE SBYC
RON ORR SMWYC
STEPHEN MCMILLAN SBSC
MARK MALLABY oYC
THOMAS MATHESON oYcC
SHEPHERD

BLAKE THORNLEY/GABRIEL BCYC
NISTOR

JOHN ROSSBACH LBYC

SHAW LEN/GUAJARDO ROBERT PLYC

Race
Rating

+60
+65
+72
+69
+72

+72
+66
+57
+60
+84

+84

+72
+81

Elapsed
Time

15:46:30
17:04:56
17:52:26
18:15:12

18:23:26
18:12:50
18:12:30
18:31:23
19:59:39

21:18:27

20:58:48
22:18:04

Corrected
Time

13:33:15
14:37:20
15:30:59
15:47:36

15:55:50
15:57:32
16:15:39
16:28:23
17:07:27

18:26:15

18:31:12
19:32:01

Race
Status

DNF
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

FIN

FIN
FIN



N2E-PHRF-RACE-C

Sail #
56929
US 86281
77649
MEX 098
7005

7187
87268
7301
32217
46465
56653

56643
18460

Boat Name
ESPRIT DE LEAU
QUANTUM
HASSLE

EL GUAPO
ELUSIVE

SHADOWFAX
BLIND SQUIRREL
DAY TRIPPER I
RHUMB RUNNER
PATTY JEAN
RASCAL

MOXIE
PARADISE FOUND

Boat Type
BENOC41
Ben405F
CAT38M
CAT38
BEN33.7F

JNNU43SD
SAN30GP
HUN40
J29MHOB
CAT42

Hunter
37.5

OLS34S
C&C37

Skipper

RICHARD HOLBROOK

SCOTT SMITH
DAVID KRAAI
ROBERTO ANDA

MARK THAIDIGSMAN/ RYAN

ROGERS

STEVEN GEORGE
MIKE SCHRAGER
ANDY HORNING
CHUCK BOWERS
GATOR COOK
KATHY ST. AMANT

JEFF LANDERS/JOHN NAHAS

JIM ALBERT

Club
CRA
PCYC
SLBYC
CNB
NYCSD

ABYC
CRA
SLBYC
CRA
BYC
SCCYC

LBYC
VNTYC

Race

Rating

+102
+108
+111
+114
+117

+117
+120
+102
+111
+111
+120

+117
+108

Elapsed

Time

19:43:04
19:50:46
19:33:00
19:56:29
21:29:24
22:17:40

22:15:04
22:17:16

Corrected
Time

15:43:13
15:44:46
16:03:54
16:08:56
17:41:51
18:11:40

18:15:13
18:35:52

Race
Status

DNC
DNC
DNS
DNC
DNC

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

FIN
FIN



N2E-PHRF-RACE-D

Sail #
7574
46717
56884
38112

Boat Name
RUNAWAY
TROFINA 2
TUI
ADVENTURE

Boat Type
CAL36
CAT320
ERC32-3
CAT36

Skipper

THOMAS LEHTONEN
ANNA SCHARER
BRIAN PATRICK BOYLE
STEVE STRUNK

Club
SCCYC
DPYC
SSYC
VAYC

Race
Rating

+153
+150
+150
+151

Elapsed
Time

22:27:00
22:25:13
23:54:20
24:49:37

Corrected
Time

17:13:21
17:17:43
18:46:50
19:40:04

Race
Status

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN



N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A

Sail #
60814
7213
93580
56587
61549
56710
7175
25683
7639
7880

Boat Name
FREEDOM
MASTIHA
MARE 'ZIA
IZABLUE
ZEPHYR
TAMBOURINE
TROPIC THUNDER
LE REFUGE
MYDTIME

BLUE NORTHER

Boat Type
BEN550C
Ben480C
CENT40S
CAT42
Ben55.10C
SABRE402
Ben46
Ben49
Ben480C
COL43M

Skipper

DAVID NORMANDIN
PHILIP HERZFELD
JAMES LEE

MAR DOLIVA/LISA DOLIVA
THOMAS THOMPSON
STEVE ZAMBROSKI
JOHN AMILLER
MARK JENSEN

MIKE SCHNEIDER
JOTHAM SCHWARTZ

Club
SDYC
DPYC
KHYC
DPYC
CRA
SGYC
oYcC
BCYC
CCC
PSSA

Race
Rating

+66
+101
+78
+108
+60
+74
+74
+72
+86
+105

Elapsed
Time

16:49:31
19:48:31
19:59:03
21:39:01
20:06:06
20:36:04
21:25:02
23:18:57
22:28:51
22:25:25

Corrected
Time

14:34:13
16:21:28
17:19:09
17:57:37
18:03:06
19:14:21
20:09:14
20:51:21
20:53:28
26:45:21

Race
Status

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN



N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-B

Sail #
28443

56959

56862
57007
46600
57016
7626

56206
7138

Boat Name

TAZZY

GALATEA

WIND ROSE
VESPER
SERENITY
MALULANI

LU LU
MARISOL
AMORE E SOLE

Boat Type Skipper

TaShing LAWRENCE GOLKIN
Taswell 43

Hunter JOE NEGRON
Legend 40.5

CABRCO40 WALTER SIMMONS
CAT42 JEFFREY IVASK
BEN36S7  STEVE LEWIS
Cat34-ll CURTIS WOLFSLAU
SCH34PC  DAVE BOOKER
HUN410 STEPHEN RONK
HUN420CC JAMES D NORTON

Club
VSC

SLBYC

SLBYC
BYC
SYCLB
SLBYC
SLBYC
CRA
BYC

Race
Rating

+133

+111

+163
+111
+120
+150
+117
+123
+126

Elapsed
Time

20:10:24

22:41:08
21:39:56
22:35:07
23:42:19
22:37:03
23:32:56
19:12:48

Corrected
Time

16:22:51

17:06:59
17:52:23
18:29:07
18:34:49
18:37:12
19:20:47
31:06:18

Race
Status

DNC

FIN

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN



N2E-CRUZ-NON-SPIN-A

Sail #
61701
56396

56636
56168
7303
56979
0078MEX
56919
56429
46608

Boat Name
GLISSADE

SPIRIT OF
CONSTELLATION

IMAGINE TOO
BLUE GOOSE
MISS LORELEI
STANLEY'S CUP
PARADISEA;
DESPERADO
CALARY

MAS ALEGRE

Boat Type
Irw54
Cat36T

Tar3500
CAT34MKI
BEN361
Jenn349
IP40
BEN411
CAL33-3
CAT380

Skipper
DAVID ROSS
TOM HAMMONS

LARRY GOSHORN
BRUCE L DAVIS
MICHAEL NIGGLI

STANLEY WILLIAM TUTTON

BOB LINDEN

RICHARD SWENSSON

LARRY BJORK

FRANK MADDOCKS

Club
DRYC
SWYC

SYCLB
SYCLB
SDYC
ALYC
CNB
DPYC
BCYC
PMYC

Race
Rating

+138
+150

+137
+169
+152
+153
+175
+140
+170
+155

Elapsed
Time

22:39:17
24:08:08
25:42:22
22:51:12
26:30:00
17:33:08
24:22:50
19:52:28

Corrected
Time

17:58:26
18:21:41
20:30:46
21:21:53
24:01:10
24:13:58
26:43:51
33:02:59

Race
Status

DNC
DNF

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN



All results are preliminary as of Sunday, April 24th, 2022 17:02:22



